
6TH ENTRANCE EXAMINATION - 2023 

ALLOTTED CANDIDATE LIST WITH SPECIAL CATEGORY ( R3 )
27 June 2023

Note: A-Ashrama, B-Alemari, C-PH, D-Ex-Service, E-Other Spl(WC/PDP/CL/DC..), F-Poura Karmika, L-Local 
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DHARWAD

251-MDRS-Co ( SC ) HEBBALLI, DHARWAD (Tq)

254-MDRS-Co ( SC ) GANJIGHATTI, KALAGHATAGI (Tq)

255-MDRS-Co ( SC ) TARLAGHATTA, KUNDALA (Tq)

MT123

MQ277

NA005

MQ191

MS126

MM010

MQ090

MX421

MP302

MN206

MQ241

MN171

NA224

MO293

MM088

MR120

MZ279

MQ102

MV112

MS006

MV115

LB037

MN142

MV125

MV339

MS319

MT153

LQ114

MW117

MX318

MW034

MZ136

ML717

MW197

MO129

MY176

MX205

MS491

MX311

MU009

 DHANUSHREE SUKRUTH KAREKAR

 NIKHITA MALLAPPA KOTABAGI

 DEEPA SHEKAYYA KUDALAMATH

 SUREKHA RUDRAPPA HUNASIMATTI

 SPOORTI BASAVARAJ DODDAMANI

 BHAGYASHRI UMESH MALAGIMANI

 HAMSA NAGARAJ HADAGALI

 NAGAVENI KALLAPPA SHIRASANGI

 PRASHANT  RAMESH KULAVI

 VISHNU B BHAJANTRI

 RAHUL HANUMANTHAPPA KOMARI

 AMRUTA RUDRAPPA WALIKAR

 CHETAN SHIVANAND HUCHCHANNAVAR

 RUKSANA MAKTUMSAB KULLUR

 ARCHANA HANUMANTH PATIL

 ANASUYA  SHEKANNA GULANNAVAR

 MANJUNATH BARADI

 SUPREET R CHAVAN

 YASHAVANTAGOUDA MALLIKARJUNAGOUDA PATIL

 RITESH HANAMAPPA KARADI

 SUNIL GURUSIDDAPPA GANIGER

 ABHYA SIDDAPPA BADIGER

 MANIKANT MALLIKARJUN GADDI

 POORNIMA BASAPPA HARIJAN

 DEEPAK SHEKAPPA LAMANI

 MAHESH BHARAMAPPA HARIJAN

 PAVAN ASHOK BHOVI

 SAIYEDJIYAULL MUSTUPA SAIYEDJIYAULL 
MUSTUPA QHADRI
 TANUJA BAPUJI TOTAD

 MADHU SHANKRAPPA SANGANAVAR

 MALLAVVA BHEERAPPA PUJAR

 SINDHU  BARAKER

 TAMASIN RAMAJANASAB NADAF

 PRASHANTAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA KOTIGOUDRA

 PRATHAM MAHESH BATTUR

 BASAVARAJ  MAHESH KOPPAD

 VINAYAK PATIL

 SHEKHAYYA MANJAYYA YADAWAD

 DAYANAND MANJUNATH MADIWALAR

 ADARSH MADAR

2AF

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

SCFA

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCMA

SCM

SCM

STF

STM

2BF

GMFA

GMFA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

SCF

SCM

SCM

SCM

2BM

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

SCM

50403

33516

35143

53374

189407

21741

53673

120734

214498

48169

213925

62672

20209

34988

92761

124896

18389

51858

52580

71774

72769

79132

88691

117212

23573

113771

118119

10967

4395

11906

50194

171836

206978

16616

26037

32513

36784

40865

57557

100755
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2AF

3BF

3BF

2AF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCM

SCM

SCM

STF

STM

2BF

1F

STF

2AM

3BM

3BM

1M

2AM

2AM

3BM

SCF

SCM

SCM

SCM

2BM

3BF

3BF

2AF

1F

1F

3BM

3BM

2AM

3BM

3BM

2AM

SCM
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DHARWAD

255-MDRS-Co ( SC ) TARLAGHATTA, KUNDALA (Tq)

256-MDRS-Co ( BC ) MATTIGHATTI, KUNDALA (Tq)

257-MDRS-Co ( BC ) NAVALGUND TOWN, NAVALAGUND (Tq)

454-KRCRS-Girls ( SC ) HIREHONNALLI, KALAGHATAGI (Tq)

MO261

MW058

ML488

MS152

MX417

MX107

MS492

MR001

ED232

NA478

MV219

NA501

MS221

MS253

MO203

NA054

MM223

MY238

MX293

MV068

MR100

MP252

NA008

KP252

MS342

NA264

MK104

EK362

MT135

NA619

MW163

MS481

NA162

MW250

MU177

MT201

MS040

 PUJA NINGAPPA NEERALKATTI

 HOLALAMMA SURESH TIMMANGOUDRA

 BHUVANESHWARI BASAVANANDA BADIGER

 PUNEET KAMBAR

 BIBIAMEENA MODINASAB NARAGUND

 KOHINA REHAMANSAB  CHAKALABBI

 MOHAMMAD SAMI ALLIBHAI

 GEETA SIDDALINGAPPA ANGADI

 SHRIDEVI RAMACHANDRAPPA KADAM

 BHAVANAA VEERASH PUJAR

 SHREYA SHIVALINGAPPA JAYANAGOUDRA

 PRIYANKA VIRUPAKSHAPPA BETAGERI

 MANOJ MALLIKARJUN KAVALIKAI

 NIVEDITA  KOLHAPUR

 SANJU SHIVAPPA RAMANNAVAR

 ANU MOUNAPPA DALAVAI

 MADHUSHREE AMBARISH KULLUR

 SANTOSH BASAVARAJ MALALI

 AMOGHA MALLIKARJUN HAVERI

 SUMANT SIDDAPPA SINGANAHALLI

 SIDDARTH NAGAPPA BIKKANNAVAR

 MOHAMMAD AABID  BELERI

 ARUN KATARAKI

 SAKSHI SANGAMESH ABBIGERI

 SHREYA GOUREESH KAMATAR

 KAVYA  AKKI

 SANJAN SHIVARAYAPPA NASABI

 AMRUTA SHARANAYYA HIREMATH

 VISHWANATH SANTOSH SAJJANAR

 VINAYAK PARSHWANATH KALLUR

 SWATI GOLLAR

 KARATIK  SUNAGAR

 SUPRIYA SIDDAPPA KURI

 PRERANA GAVISIDDAPPA UPPIN

 VIDYASHREE MANJAPPA BOLANNAVAR

 SOUMYA RAJU KAMADHENU

 ANUSHA ASHOK  KAMMAR

2AFA

2AF

2AF

2AM

2BFA

2BF

2BM

3BFA

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMMA

1F

1MA

2AFA

2AF

2AM

2AM

2AM

2AM

2BMA

3AMA

3BF

3BF

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMMA

STMA

1FA

1M

2AFA

2AF

3BFA

GMFA

GMFA

61196

7081

67012

4983

214978

19522

11291

210830

2001

2157

2373

2651

3999

15466

138421

115653

7431

4774

5308

5594

5744

11145

216449

680

1177

33058

91213

135816

15494

214971

27638

78877

164611

6995

4109

27902

64276
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2AF

2AM

2BF
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3BF

3BF

3BF
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3BM
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1M
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3AM

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

2AM

STM
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3BF
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3BF
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DHARWAD

454-KRCRS-Girls ( SC ) HIREHONNALLI, KALAGHATAGI (Tq)

455-KRCRS-Girls ( SC ) NAVALAGUND, NAVALAGUND (Tq)

456-KRCRS-Girls ( ST ) BETADUR, KUNDALA (Tq)

564-MDRS-Co ( SC ) TIMMAPUR, DHARWAD (Tq)

MP009

MT208

MT268

MV297

MZ251

MS281

MR178

MV026

MW162

MQ305

MZ044

FF405

MZ108

MS404

NA496

MZ337

NA097

MZ163

NA353

NA001

KO210

MT610

NA107

MT518

MW286

MY232

MT377

MY106

MS058

MY437

MY395

MR109

KZ031

EK023

MN241

MQ047

MO144

 NIKHITA MANJANAGOUDA PATIL

 RAJESHWARI GANGAPPA ULLAGADDI

 KEERTI ULAVAPPA HOSAMANI

 ANANYA SHIVANAND SALIMATH

 HEMA YALLAPPA  SUREBAN

 SRUSHTI YALLAPPA BERUDAGI

 KAVERI BASAVARJ METRI

 MANGALAVATI MADEVAPPA HARIJAN

 SAHANA  MANJAPPA  BARAKER

 PRERANA   GANIGAR

 SAVITA MALLAPPA ANKALI

 KRUTIKA MALLIKARJUNA KOTAGI

 PRATIKSHA P PRABHUSWAMIMATH

 KIRTI CHANNABASANAGOUDA GANGANAGOUDRA

 REKHA  CHIKKANAGOUDA  PATIL

 VAISHNAVI  RAVI YARAGUPPI

 CHAITRA MANJUNATH TOTAD

 SAMPREETA VIJRAGOUDA KASHAPPAGOUDAR

 KAVITA MALLIKARJUN TURANUR

 BASAMMA  KURI

 SANJANA CHANDRAKANTH CHABBI

 RANJITA  CHANNABASAPPANAVAR

 BASAMMA  RAMAPPA  NAIKAR

 NIKITA RAMESH KILLIKETAR

 LAKSHMI RENAPPAGOUDA PATIL

 KAVYA  SHANKRAYYA  KAMBALIMATH

 SINCHANA  BASANAGOUDA NADUVINAMANI

 SUSHMITHA GURUSHANTAYYA HIREMATH

 SWATI SHIVANAND SUNKAD

 ANJUM HASANSAB HAROBIDI

 REEFA MAHAMEDGOUS SHETASANADI

 YASHODHA  KUMBAR

 KAVYA LAKSAMAN DURAGANNAVAR

 ANUSHREE MALLIKARJUNAPPA NAVALI

 GEETA BASAVANTAPPA DODDAMANI URAF TALAWAR

 GAYITRI BASAVANTAPPA DODDAMANI URAF 
TALAWAR

 CHINMAYA VEERANNA KAMMARA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMF

SCF

SCF

1F

2AFA

2AF

3BF

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

STFA

STF

1F

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMF

STFA

STFA

2AM

137332

159469

180042

184885

215732

1002

56291

136667

14065

58648

60130

1893

51147

54300

64944

69115

87142

99652

106775

112753

125311

207605

71446

21293

8659

19541

21782

24884

40626

87791

131870

134779

206389

117

144793

174836

5267
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3BF

3BF
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3BF

2AF

3BF

SCF

SCF

1F

2AF

2AF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

2AF

2AF

3BF

STF

STF

1F

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

2BF

2BF

2AF

2AF

GMF

STF

STF

2AM
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ALLOTTED CANDIDATE LIST WITH SPECIAL CATEGORY ( R3 )
27 June 2023

Note: A-Ashrama, B-Alemari, C-PH, D-Ex-Service, E-Other Spl(WC/PDP/CL/DC..), F-Poura Karmika, L-Local 

Page 4 of 7

DHARWAD

564-MDRS-Co ( SC ) TIMMAPUR, DHARWAD (Tq)

626-ABVRS-Co ( SC ) DHARWAD TOWN, DHARWAD (Tq)

MX007

MP273

MO041

LB019

MO177

MN057

MY432

MS493

MW243

MY271

MR085

NA566

MN165

MP278

MM199

MS199

MM204

MO254

MV071

MM040

BN520

MZ087

MY222

MT082

MO212

MY228

CU358

MM011

MP103

MO276

MQ112

MM047

MO165

MQ114

MQ192

MP124

MQ282

MP072

MV326

MP076

MP321

MQ286

MW039

 SANA RIYAZ SHETASANADI

 VAISHNAVI SURESH TADAKOD

 SOUJANYA MALLAPPA GADDI

 NIRMALA SHEKAPPA SUTHARA

 PRATIKSHA BASANAGOUDA PATIL

 NAGARAJ MALLAPPA KABBI

 RANJITA SURESH VADDAR

 ANUSHA  PRAKASH BANKAPUR

 PRATHIKSHA NINGAPPA KADUR

 KAVERI HANMANTAPPA KADUR

 VISHAKA NINGAPPA MARAGANORO

 SHWETA MALLAPPA DODDAMANI

 MANOJ SHEKHAPPA ONTETTINAVAR

 VIKRAMA KANAKADAS VIBHUTI

 DHANUSH NAGARAJ BADAGI

 ABHISHEK PARASHURAM PULI

 SHASHANK DYAMAPPA HUBBALLI

 LOHIT IRAPPA KONNUR

 PRIYA YALLAPPA TALAVAR

 RADHA SHIVANANDA PARVATI

 AKASH BARIKERA

 UMESH RAMESH BADIGER

 SUMANBANU RAJESAB MULLA

 MALIKJAN  KUNDGOL

 KALPANA PRAKASH SHESHAGIRI

 YASHAVANTAGOUDA KAGGANAGOUDA 
NIRANJANAGOUDAR
 SHREYA  SHRISHAIL  KURUBAGATTI

 GANGOTRI PATTAR

 DHARANI TIRAKAPPA CHIGARI

 BHAVANI MAHADEVAPPA MUMMIGATTI

 GANGOTRI MANJUNATH DODAWAD

 SHWETA SANJU GOTURE

 SAMARTH JOTIBA SAMAI

 SHREAYAS SALAKI

 CHANDRASHEKHARAYYA  HIREMATH

 NITESH MOHAN TAMBAKADAR

 PREETAM GOUDA BASANAGOUDA GUDRA

 PRATHAM SURAGIMATH

 HEMAVATI SANGAPPA HARIJAN

 ARATI SUBHAS CHALAWADI

 VARSHA LOKESH NIMBANNAVAR

 TULASI  MADAR

 SUMITRA SHARANAPPA BABULI

2BF

3BFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMMA

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCMA

SCMA

SCMA

SCM

SCM

SCM

STF

STF

1MA

2AMA

2BF

2BM

3BF

3BM

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

32501

44091

46340

63967

64989

4662

144180

146014

147599

153712

154123

155429

199440

219833

225749

117692

120490

215885

71798

199794

101467

44948

33540

150078

1701

1346

4844

76479

85202

88654

92481

111439

6705

7797

20039

33490

36367

43575

140902

147268

149014

149292

152036
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2BF

3BF

3BF

2AF

3BF

3BM

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

STF

STF

1M

2AM

2BF

2BM

3BF

3BM

3BF

2AF

1F

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BM

3BM

3BM

3BM

3BM

3BM

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF
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ALLOTTED CANDIDATE LIST WITH SPECIAL CATEGORY ( R3 )
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DHARWAD

626-ABVRS-Co ( SC ) DHARWAD TOWN, DHARWAD (Tq)

628-IGRS-Co ( SC ) SAMSHI, KUNDALA (Tq)

793-DBRARS-Co ( SC ) MORAB, NAVALAGUND (Tq)

MP059

MQ201

MR003

MT157

MX174

MW011

MX197

MY120

MS233

MQ202

MX334

MR203

MT035

MW229

MV221

KZ252

MY293

NA081

MM109

MX029

MR078

MS132

KH037

MY136

MX431

MQ006

NA221

MZ332

MS109

MM081

MM175

CK173

MT133

NA394

KN228

MT282

NA450

MT598

MP015

MR071

 VARSHA M HIREMANI

 AJIT  CHANDRAPPA HULENNAVAR

 SAMARTH MANJUNATH HIRETANAD

 GOUTAM PRAKASH MUDHOL

 AJAYA MUTTAPPA KALI

 HEMANTH  DEVAPPA PUJAR

 YASHASWINI CHANNAPPA TORASAL

 HOLEPPA MANJUNATH TALAWAR

 VINAYKUMAR HANUMANT JAMMIHAL

 SHIVANI SUNIL ITIGATTI

 NAZIYA BUDDESAB SAUNSHI

 ANUSHA MARUTI HONNAPUR

 SUMITRA DEVANANDA HIREMATH

 PRUTHVI KALAWAD

 RAKSHITA SURESH HOSALLI

 SUMA SOMANNA ARALI

 PAVANI C AKKI

 PRAMOD VINOD LATTE

 ANUJ UPADHYA

 ROHAN DYAMANNA BADIGER

 SHRISHAIL MALLIKARJUN HADAPAD

 KARTIK  KOLIWAD

 BASAVARAJ  HADAPAD

 PRIYANK PARASHURAM TEGGINAMANI

 APORVA SHRIKANT MYAGERI

 JEEVAN  ASHOK  UPPAR

 SOUMYA  SHIVANAND  VADAKANNAVAR

 NETRAVATI BASAVARAJ HADAPAD

 SOUBHAGGYA KUMARSWAMI GONIMATH

 SAVITA KALLAYYA HIREMATH

 SHRAYA PRABHUDEVA KOTUR

 PRATIKSHA MANJUNATH KORI

 SHAILA CHANAVEERAYYA HOSAMATH

 BASAVARAJ GURUPAD KUSUGALL

 SURAJ ASHOK GANJYAL

 SHREE DEVAPPA BADIGER

 SHASHANK  BOLENNAVAR

 VINAY ISHWAR VADDI

 VEERESH GURUPAD GODACHI

 RAJA ASHOK NAYAK

SCF

SCMA

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

STF

STMA

STM

2AF

2BF

GMFA

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

SCF

SCF

1M

2AFA

2AF

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

154191

192265

115407

116717

118784

119476

71761

177805

24120

7833

31087

193817

3042

3155

3304

3674

3932

42923

60977

73085

89260

92947

94256

70631

145627

11172

66911

7811

108973

121182

147692

189135

198984

11760

19779

32242

38899

39314

48456

57232
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STM

STM
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2BF

2AF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BM

3BM

2AM

3BM

2AM

3BM

SCF

SCF

1M

2AF

2AF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

2AM

2AM

2AM

3BM

2AM

2AM

GMM
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DHARWAD

793-DBRARS-Co ( SC ) MORAB, NAVALAGUND (Tq)

794-DBRARS-Co ( SC ) CHABBI, HUBLI (Tq)

795-DBRARS-Girls ( SC ) SHIRAGUPPI, HUBLI (Tq)

MS255

MR151

MU018

MN150

MZ110

MR150

MS187

LE146

MH290

SC184

MN200

MJ372

MO009

MO111

MN051

MK101

MO285

DW067

MR130

MT278

MT114

MT400

MR070

ML584

NA100

NA626

MV202

MN195

MM179

MZ089

MV073

DO050

FG291

MY244

MN082

MT446

MM186

MW325

MS299

NA442

 RASHI PRASHANT ANKOLA

 SUJEETH  GAJAKOSH

 SHIVARAJ  YALLAPPA GAMANNAVAR

 FAKKIRESH  HANAMANTAPPA DURGANNAVAR

 BASAMMA RAMESH HARAKUNI

 GAYATRI SHIVANAPPANAVAR

 RENUKA  HONNAPPA KAMADOLLI

 ANKITHA NINGAPPA KANNAMMANAVAR

 VIDYA TIPPANNA PIDDAPPANAVAR

 APEKSHA SHANKRAPPA DESAI

 MEGHA SURESH KUMBAR

 AMRUTA  MONAPPA  KURKURI

 SNEHA PRAKASH MANAKATTI

 SANIKA  GENAPPANAVAR

 MANIKANT SHRIDHAR KALYANI

 VIVEK YALLAPPA HARATI

 SANJAY YALLAPPA UDAKERI

 KIRAN MUTTAPPA AMARAGOL

 RAMYA GANGAPPA KALI

 DIVYA NAGARAJ RAYKAR

 KAVYA  SHANKRAPPA  MADIWALAR

 SHRADDHA DARAJ

 SUPRIYA MANJUNATHA GAMBHYAPUR

 TASMIYA HAJARESAB NADAF

 KAVERI  RUDRAPPA  HANDI

 TULASA GANAPATI GHATAGE

 SANJANA  BASAPPA SANKAPPANAVAR

 KAVYA N MASANAGI

 POOORVI MAHADEV DADDI

 SPANDANA MANJUNATH BEDASUR

 SINCHANA  RADDER

 VAISHNAVI BABU SHEEPERMATTI

 PRATIBA SHREESHAILAPPA MOTAGI

 KOUSHALYA NAGANGOUDA DYAMANGOUDRA

 BHAGYA MADIVALAPPA INCHAL

 SINCHANA VIRUPAKSHAPPA NAGANNAVAR

 ROOPA  MADAR

 AKSHATA IRANNA LAMANI

 PRAKRUTI NEELAPPA HOSAMANI

 SPOORTI  CHALAWADI

SCF

SCM

STMA

STMA

1F

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

SCF

2AF

3BFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

149594

118750

85949

215931

15800

19059

65361

72611

123539

127520

136901

138218

154878

187151

20563

34191

55774

66157

134814

7384

54107

90173

137928

189523

204970

218734

2272

2313

2360

2584

2858

3149

3272

3412

4041

139497

147465

148037

148858

150571

15

16

17

18

19

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SCF

SCM

STM

STM

1F

3BF

2AF

1F

2AF

3BF

2AF

3BF

2AF

3BF

3BM

2AM

2AM

2AM

SCF

2AF

3BF

2AF

3BF

2BF

2AF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

GMF

3BF

3BF

3BF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF
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DHARWAD

795-DBRARS-Girls ( SC ) SHIRAGUPPI, HUBLI (Tq)

NA007

MW121

MP114

 SHWETA SHIVANANDA TOLIKORI

 LATA FAKKIRAPPA YALAVAGI

 AMRUTA MAILAR AMBIGER

SCF

STF

1F

151233

70733

8859

22

23

24

SCF

STF

1F

CET NO CANDIDATE NAME ALLOTED CATEG CET RANKSl No CLAIMED CATEG

SCHOOL

240

DISTRICT

240


